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Aron Tzvi Sandler

Director Information

Title Mr
Aron Tzvi Sandler
NE1 1JF

Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SIMPLEMARK LTD

NOMINEES BLACKFRIARS LTD
ECO TYRE DISPOSALS LTD

BRANCHWOOD LTD

BRANCHWOOD NO.1 LTD
NORTHERN PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT LTD

BRANCHWOOD NO.2 LTD

BLACKFRIARS PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BLACKFRIARS PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

STANLEY STREET LIMITED

CRESSWORTH LTD

BOREHAM WOOD ESTATES LIMITED
MOULTON PARK ESTATES LIMITED
LEAVESDEN ESTATES LIMITED
SWINDON ESTATES LIMITED
STARBOARD HOTELS FIVE LLP

NEWCASTLE REAL ESTATE

VENTURES LIMITED

NEWCASTLE REAL ESTATE

VENTURES LIMITED
CRESSWORTH LTD

N/A* - no information available

December 1969

Number

04003284
09763167
07773765
04937549
07498702
06855917

05307979

SC269244

SC269244

Number
09339049
04404636
04950584
04950575
04950579
04950582
0C335148

06271627

06271627

04404636

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

In Liquidation
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/3

909346799

909346799
Collingwood Buildings 38
Collingwood Street

Newcastle Upon Tyne

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

31/08/2022
04/09/2015
02/02/2014
17/03/2013
02/09/2011
23/02/2011

01/07/2005

28/10/2004

28/10/2004

App. Date
02/11/2015
15/02/2012
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
08/01/2009

06/06/2007

06/06/2007

12/10/2006

01/10/2013

Res. Date

24/03/2011

24/03/2011

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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BROADHALL DEVELOPMENTS LTD
COBBLER HALL 2 LTD
COBBLER HALL 1 LTD

COBBLER HALL 1 LTD
ROSEMARK 1 LIMITED

TOLLHART LTD
REALISATIONS EQUATEL 2018
LIMITED

REALISATIONS EQUATEL 2018
LIMITED

LEAVESDEN ESTATES (NO. 3)
LIMITED

MOULTON PARK BUSINESS CENTRE
LIMITED

LAND & PROPERTY ABBEY MEADS
(NO. 2) LIMITED

MOULTON PARK NOMINEES (NO.2)
LIMITED

MOULTON PARK NOMINEES (NO.2)
LIMITED

LAND & PROPERTY RADLETT
LIMITED

MOULTON PARK NOMINEES (NO.1)
LIMITED

LAND & PROPERTY ABBEY MEADS
(NO. 2) LIMITED

LAND & PROPERTY RADLETT
LIMITED

MOULTON PARK NOMINEES (NO. 3)
LIMITED

MOULTON PARK BUSINESS CENTRE
LIMITED

LAND & PROPERTY ABBEY MEADS
LIMITED

LEAVESDEN ESTATES (NO. 3)
LIMITED

LEAVESDEN ESTATES (NO. 2)
LIMITED

LAND & PROPERTY RADLETT (NO. 2)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04837834
05447651
05447674

05447674
04254790

04948530
04937620

04937620

04995442

00483970

04932912

04330944

04330944

04317436

04330933

04932912

04317436

04932215

00483970

04311241

04995442

04932420

04932360

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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12/10/2006
01/05/2006
10/06/2005

10/06/2005
06/04/2005

19/10/2004
12/08/2004

12/08/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

909346799

01/11/2014 Director
25/09/2006 Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

08/04/2009

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Aron Tzvi Sandler

LAND & PROPERTY RADLETT (NO. 2) 04932360

LIMITED

MOULTON PARK NOMINEES (NO. 3)
LIMITED

LEAVESDEN ESTATES (NO. 2)
LIMITED

MOULTON PARK NOMINEES (NO.1)
LIMITED

LAND & PROPERTY ABBEY MEADS
LIMITED

STATION ROAD SOUTH SHIELDS
LIMITED

STATION ROAD SOUTH SHIELDS
NO. 2 LIMITED

BROOMLAW DEVELOPMENTS LTD
BROOMLAW DEVELOPMENTS LTD

FARLINGTON PROPERTIES LTD

MOULTON PARK INVESTMENTS LTD
MOULTON PARK INVESTMENTS LTD

BOREHAM WOOD ESTATES LIMITED

MOULTON PARK ESTATES LIMITED

LEAVESDEN ESTATES LIMITED

SWINDON ESTATES LIMITED

BROADHALL DEVELOPMENTS LTD

N/A* - no information available

04932215

04932420

04330933

04311241

04938228

04948444

04671699
04671699

04889686

04943505
04943505

04950584

04950575

04950579

04950582

04837834

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

16/03/2004

02/03/2004

01/03/2004

16/12/2003
16/12/2003

16/11/2003

05/11/2003
05/11/2003

03/11/2003

03/11/2003

03/11/2003

03/11/2003

24/10/2003

909346799

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

27/02/2013

01/11/2014



